ITEM NO.5 Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVI-A

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 2342/2019 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-12-2015 in T.C.(C) No. No. 91/2015 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYANTILAL N. MISTRY

Respondent(s)

(with applns. for grant of interim relief, intervention/impleadment, recalling the courts order)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1159/2019 (X) (with applns. for appropriate orders/directions, grant of interim relief and permission to file lengthy list of dates)

W.P.(C) No. 1469/2019 (X) (WITH STAY APPLICATION)

MA 534/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) (with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order)

MA 805/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) (with applns. for grant of interim relief, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order and application for permission

MA 1046/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) (with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order)

MA 1129/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) ((with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment)

MA 1646/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) (with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order and exemption from filing affidavit)

MA 1647/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) ((with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order, grant of interim relief, permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures and exemption from filing affidavit)

MA 1648/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

(with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order)

MA 1870/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) (with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order)

MA 2008/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A) (with applns. for permission, intervention/impleadment and recalling the courts order)

Date: 10-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For the parties:

Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Tadimalla Bhaskar Gowtham, Adv.

Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Hatindra Manda, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

Mr. O. P. Gaggar, Adv

Ms. Astha Prasad, Adv

Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar-I, Adv.

Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Sambit Panja, Adv.

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

Ms. VM. Kannan, Adv

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Pranaya Goyal, AOR

Mr. Aman Raj Gandhi, AOR

Ms.Vibha Dut Makhija Sr.Adv

Mr.Sarfaraz Khan, Adv.

Mr. Malik J.B. Adv

Mr.Firasat Ali Siddiqi.Adv

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

3

Mr. Lalit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanathana B., Adv.

Mr. Praveen Gaurav Adv

Mr. Karan Mamgain Adv

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv

Ms. Ikshita Parihar, Adv

Mr. Avnish Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SGI

Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matters on 09.04.2021 at 2.00 p.m.

(Geeta Ahuja) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master