ITEM NO.1503

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVI-A

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No.2342/2019 in T.C.(C) No.91/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-12-2015 in T.C.(C) No.91/2015 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYANTILAL N. MISTRY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

MA 805/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 1870/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 534/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

(IA No. 2412/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

IA No. 31432/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 31434/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

MA 1046/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 1129/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

(IA No. 56944/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

MA 1646/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 1647/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 1648/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

(IA No. 82520/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 82522/2020 - RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

MA 2008/2020 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 560/2021 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

MA 573/2021 in T.C.(C) No. 91/2015 (XVI-A)

Date: 28-04-2021 These applications were called on for pronouncement of Order today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.

Ms. Shradha Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR

2

Mr. Aman Raj Gandhi, AOR

Ms. Rupali Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar-I, AOR

Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. H. S. Parihar, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Pranaya Goyal, AOR

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr.Justice L.Nageswara Rao pronounced the Non-Reportable Order of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr.Justice Vineet Saran.

All Miscellaneous applications are dismissed in terms of the signed Non-Reportable Order. Pending applications, if any shall also stand disposed of.

(Geeta Ahuja) (Anand Prakash)
Court Master
(Signed Non-Reportable Order is placed on the file)